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636924 CUOMO

145123
677480
626105
610669

PARISELLA
LOZANO MONTOYA
CAMMAROTA
CORONA

139924 D'ANDREA

636267

AMENDOLA

634950 BALZANO

630048
146043
122719
611773
621321
658242
619476
636407
621302
631426
643546
644464
610672

MAISTO
GALLO
SPEZZAFERRO
ESPOSITO
CONCILIO
RANIERI
CRISCUOLO
LOFFREDO
ZICCARDI
GIUNTA
SIGNORE
CENTORE
DE SIRE

116064 DIAMANTI

642626
610680
627580
638311

FUCILE
SGUEGLIA
IANNACCONE
ALBANESE

148524 ATTANASIO

626157
644356
628232
645445
121659
637518
648191
619125
649119
626158

LIZZA
12720

DE GIULIO
CAPASSO
CUOMO
MAISTO
ROMANO
SAETTA
HEIM
PAGA

651600 PAPPALARDO

658913
627063
630295
637283
677746
647288
643202
641240
636223
674202

MARRANO
OUARANTA
RAGOZZINO
DE MERCATO
FIORENTINO
TEDESCO
IMPROTA
SEGNINI
GIAOUINTO
SORGENTE

Spada maschile

Nome Del
VALERIO 18/04/98
VINCENZO 01/12/88
MICHAEL AUGUSTO 28/10/96
ALESSANDRO 22/12/99
DOMENICO 12/04/94
PASOUALE 22/11/85
VITTORIO 19/09/94
MARCO 21/01/00
DAVIDE AMODIO 02/05/96
CARLO 13/05/89
ALBERTO MARIA 19/06/82
CARMINE 01/08/94
PIERPAOLO 27/01/96
UGO ROSARIO 10/03/97
ENRICO 02/02/83
DARIO 13/05/00
MARCO 23/10/96
VINCENZO 11/09/00
SALVATORE 01/02/01
GIUSEPPE 15/10/97
ROBERTO 14/02/94
CRISTIANO 20/02/74
ANDREA 13/01/99
GERARDO 05/09/95
ANTONIO 17/06/85
VINCENZO 11/08/99
MARCO 09/07/90
ALESSANDRO 07/01/97
SALVATORE 02/04/99
MICHELE 01/04/97
ALESSANDRO 07/12/01
BRUNO 09/12/51
AMODIO MATTEO 20/02/01
PIETRO 12/07/97
ETTORE 25/08/94
CHRISTIAN 13/02/00
EDOARDO 31/01/97
RAFFAELE 18/03/98
FEDERICO 02/01/01
CLAUDIO 02/05/98
ANTONIO 09/01/98
PIO 20/02/98
RENATO 07/05/96
SILVIO 16/02/01
SABATINO 07/09/84
STEFANO 29/12/01
JORGEANTONIO 19/06/92
VALENTINO 21/02/96
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.S.NEDO NADI

C.S.NEDO NADI

ASSDC KORYO NA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.S.NEDO NADI

C.S.NEDO NADI

ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.S.SANNITA BENEVENTO A.S.D.
C.S.NEDO NADI

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

ASSDC KORYO NA

C.S.NEDO NADI

A.S.D. POL. PODJGYM AVELLINO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"
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64

Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del
49 672524 RUSSO LUCA 12/11/99
50 648167 ROSSI LUCA 26/03/98
51 661661 ROMANO SIMONE 22/05/01
52 654873 DE MAGISTRIS GIANLUIGI 22/04/01
53 136043 RONCELLI LUCA 18/12/80
54 141181 PALMIERO AGOSTINO 13/11/70
55 653962 RUSSO FRANCESCO 12/08/95
56 658498 BRUSCHI PIER BRUNO 25/05/00
653502 DE ROSA GIOVANNI 15/06/01

58 648301 RECCIA DAVIDE 14/03/01
59 656520 BARRA ANTONIO 13/11/01
60 149343 TRAMONTANO EMILIO 01/10/87
61 635130 PERILLO MICHELE 17/04/99
62 651996 PELLA DARIO 23/02/01
63 630242 D'ANGELO CARLO MARIA 21/01/98
64 673162 SARNATARO FEDERICO 15/02/87
65 609331 VOZZA GIANLUCA 24/04/91
66 660345 TACOMINO LUCA 21/02/00
67 660991 DONNARUMMA INNOCENZO 29/01/01
68 660006 PANICO DOMENICO 12/11/01
69 615390 DE SIRE GIUSTINO 10/10/57
70 649474 TIRONE JULIUS FLAVIO 05/01/01
71 644019 RAMONDINI DAVIDE 30/12/00
72 655241 LOTTI ENRICO 11/08/84
73 613505 DIONISIO GIORGIO 20/12/43
74 635522 BERRINO GIUSEPPE PIO 05/05/99
677482 EVANGELISTA ANTONIO 11/06/86

76 643238 BUO ANTONIO 28/07/92
77 663891 RUSSO ARTURO 09/08/01
78 651523 BIFULCO ANGELO 01/12/00
79 665578 LANZILLO LUCA 28/12/00
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A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI
EKLETTIKA SCHERMA A.S.D
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. SPEED P.L. AN.E.T.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
ASSDC KORYO NA

CIRC.S. "F. MISURACA"

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

EKLETTIKA SCHERMA A.S.D

CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SPEED P.L AN.E.T.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPEED P.L AN.E.T.

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
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PINO
Rettangolo


